
BIKES&RECORDS 
FULL PRICE LIST
Glad that you chose us to give your bike a good love 

treatment! Our standard workshop rate is €75 per hour. 

The times and prices are estimates and can differ from 

bike to bike. These are based on road bike maintenance.

REPAIRING & REPLACING

Handlebar


Stem


Seatpost


Saddle


Aero Bars


Front Fork


Pedals


Pedal Powermeter


Powermeter Battery replacing 


Electronic Gear Shifting Charging


Headset


Brake Pads


Suspension Fork Maintenance


Dropper Seatpost


Brake Calipers 

30min


10min


5min


5min


20min


60min


10min


20min


5min


5min


30min


10min


60min


60min


25min

35


12


6


6


25


75


12


25


6


6


35


12


75


75


30

time price

INSTALLATIONS

Handlebar Tape


Grips


Brake cable set replacing* 


Gear cable set replacing*


Brake cable set replacing* (Internal)


Gear cable set replacing* (Internal)


All Cable replacing 


All Cable replacing (Internal)


Brake lever/shifter* (meh)

*per side/piece

15min


5min


15min


15min


25min


25min


60min


70min


20min

15


5


15


15


25


30


75


85


25

time price

LOVE PACKAGES

Fixie/Singlespeed 


Road/Gravel Bike


Travel/MTB 


City Bike (Oma 1spd)


City Bike 3-8spd Nexus 


City Bike External Gears 


E-Bike


Belt Drive Bike


Cargo Bike


Time Trial Bike 


Track Bike 


Vintage Bike

45


85


75


55


55


65


65


65


95


75


65


65

65


105


115


85


95


95


105


105


140


120


95


95

85


180


180


150


160


170


190


160


230


190


120


170

ExtraEssential Max

LOVE PACKAGES, 
what you get

Cleaning derailleurs, brakes, 
cassette, pedals and seat post


Checking / adjusting derailleurs, 
brakes, headset, bottom bracket 
and derailleur hanger


Check wheels for spoke tension, 
play and stroke


Check tires


Check all bolts at the right time


Disassembly / cleaning of crank 
and bottom bracket


Disassembly and cleaning of the 
hubs


Cleaning and polishing the frame


Disassemble the headset and 
provide it with new grease


Disassembly and cleaning of the 
seatpost head


Disassembling the bike, cleaning 
all parts and polishing the frame


All cable replacing (Excluding 
cable cost)

x

x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x x

ExtraEssential Max

Hydraulic replacing 
& installation

Cable Cutting and installation*


Cable Installation*


Cable Installation* (internal)


Brake Lever*  


Brake Caliper*

35min


20min


25min


25min


25min

50


45


50


35


35

time price

*per side/piece

Drivetrain replacing 
& installation

Chain


Cassette


Chainring 


Chain + Cassette


Chain + Cassette + Chainrings + Pulleys


Rear derailleur installing + adjusting


Front derailleur installing + adjusting


Crankset


Powermeter Crankset


Bottom Bracket


Bottom Bracket + Crankset

15min


15min


20min


25min


60min


30min


20min


30min


40min


35min


50min

15


25


25


25


55


25


25


35


40


35


35

time price

Tires & Innertubes

Inner Tube/Tire Front (Road/MTB/QR)


Inner Tube/Tire Rear (Road/MTB/QR)


Inner Tube/Tire Front (City bike)


Inner Tube/Tire Rear (City Bike)


Tubeless Tire Repair + Cleaning 


Tubeless Tire installation 


Tubular Tire glue removal  


Tubular Tire assembly with glue tape


Tubular Tire assembly with glue

10min


15min


15min


25min


40min


30min


120min


30 min


120 min

12


18


18


30


45


35


145


45


150

time price

Book your appointment online at 


bikesandrecords.nl or get in touch


+316 24 91 67 57 • recordsandbikes@gmail.com

WHEEL REPAIR

Small wheel dent 


Big wheel dent 


Replacing spoke


Replacing all spokes 


Building front wheel


Building rear wheel 


Building wheelset


Cassette body replacing

10min


20min


20min


60min


60min


70min


120min


30min

20


35


25


75


75


85


150


35

time price

BEARINGS

Front wheel


Rear wheel


Bottom bracket bearings


Headset bearings


Cassette body bearings

35min


20min


25min


25min


25min

time price

Accessories

Installing bike bags


Installing bike computer


Basket/Rack installation 


Mudguard installation

Other accessory installation 

10min


20min


25min


35min

From 5min

12


25


30


43


30

time price

BUILD-UP

Bike buildup


 


Fixed gear buildup 


Bike in the box buildup 

Bike buildup (internal cables)

150min


180min


120min


60min

180


225


150


75

time price

*All Prices are excluding parts, for dismounting, stuck, and seized 
components we charge hourly.

 

*All additional costs above 10e are discussed with you before 
proceeding with the job. 



*Prices can change depending on the type and condition of the bike. 
The final price for the repair will be agreed on when the bike will be 
brought for the appointment (for instance, a city bike or fixie could 
be slightly cheaper and a cargo bike or vintage bike in bad condition 
can get more expensive).


