BIKES&RECORDS FULL PRICE LIST



Glad that you chose us to give your bike a good love treatment! Our standard workshop rate is €75 per hour. The times and prices are estimates and can differ from bike to bike. These are based on road bike maintenance.

LOVE PACKAGES	Essential	Extra	Max
Fixie/Singlespeed	45	65	85
Road/Gravel Bike	85	105	180
Travel/MTB	75	115	180
City Bike (Oma 1spd)	55	85	150
City Bike 3-8spd Nexus	55	95	160
City Bike External Gears	65	95	170
E-Bike	65	105	190
Belt Drive Bike	65	105	160
Cargo Bike	95	140	230
Time Trial Bike	75	120	190
Track Bike	65	95	120
Vintage Bike	65	95	170

LOVE PACKAGES, WHAT YOU GET	Essential	Extra	Мах
Cleaning derailleurs, brakes, cassette, pedals and seat post	x	x	x
Checking / adjusting derailleurs, brakes, headset, bottom bracket and derailleur hanger	x	x	x
Check wheels for spoke tension, play and stroke		x	х
Check tires		x	x
Check all bolts at the right time		x	x
Disassembly / cleaning of crank and bottom bracket		x	x
Disassembly and cleaning of the hubs		x	x
Cleaning and polishing the frame		x	x
Disassemble the headset and provide it with new grease		x	x
Disassembly and cleaning of the seatpost head		x	x
Disassembling the bike, cleaning all parts and polishing the frame			x
			х

All cable replacing (Excluding		v
cable cost)		~

REPAIRING & REPLACING	time	price
Handlebar	30min	35
Stem	10min	12
Seatpost	5min	6
Saddle	5min	6
Aero Bars	20min	25
Front Fork	60min	75
Pedals	10min	12
Pedal Powermeter	20min	25
Powermeter Battery replacing	5min	6
Electronic Gear Shifting Charging	5min	6
Headset	30min	35
Brake Pads	10min	12
Suspension Fork Maintenance	60min	75
Dropper Seatpost	60min	75
Brake Calipers	25min	30

INSTALLATIONS	time	price
Handlebar Tape	15min	15
Grips	5min	5
Brake cable set replacing*	15min	15
Gear cable set replacing*	15min	15
Brake cable set replacing* (Internal)	25min	25
Gear cable set replacing* (Internal)	25min	30
All Cable replacing	60min	75
All Cable replacing (Internal)	70min	85
Brake lever/shifter* (meh)	20min	25

*per side/piece

HYDRAULIC REPLACING & INSTALLATION	time	price
Cable Cutting and installation*	35min	50
Cable Installation*	20min	45
Cable Installation* (internal)	25min	50
Brake Lever*	25min	35

Brake Caliper*	25min	35

*per side/piece

DRIVETRAIN REPLACING & INSTALLATION	time	price
Chain	15min	15
Cassette	15min	25
Chainring	20min	25
Chain + Cassette	25min	25
Chain + Cassette + Chainrings + Pulleys	60min	55
Rear derailleur installing + adjusting	30min	25
Front derailleur installing + adjusting	20min	25
Crankset	30min	35
Powermeter Crankset	40min	40
Bottom Bracket	35min	35
Bottom Bracket + Crankset	50min	35

TIRES & INNERTUBES	time	price
Inner Tube/Tire Front (Road/MTB/QR)	10min	12
Inner Tube/Tire Rear (Road/MTB/QR)	15min	18
Inner Tube/Tire Front (City bike)	15min	18
Inner Tube/Tire Rear (City Bike)	25min	30
Tubeless Tire Repair + Cleaning	40min	45
Tubeless Tire installation	30min	35
Tubular Tire glue removal	120min	145
Tubular Tire assembly with glue tape	30 min	45
Tubular Tire assembly with glue	120 min	150

WHEEL REPAIR	time	price
Small wheel dent	10min	20
Big wheel dent	20min	35
Replacing spoke	20min	25
Replacing all spokes	60min	75
Building front wheel	60min	75
Building rear wheel	70min	85
Building wheelset	120min	150
Cassette body replacing	30min	35

BUILD-UP	time	price
Bike buildup	150min	180
Bike buildup (internal cables)	180min	225
Fixed gear buildup	120min	150
Bike in the box buildup	60min	75

ACCESSORIES	time	price
Installing bike bags	10min	12
Installing bike computer	20min	25
Basket/Rack installation	25min	30
Mudguard installation	35min	43
Other accessory installation	From 5min	30

BEARINGS	time	price
Front wheel	35min	35
Rear wheel	20min	45
Bottom bracket bearings	25min	30
Headset bearings	25min	35
Cassette body bearings	25min	35

*All Prices are excluding parts, for dismounting, stuck, and seized components we charge hourly.

*All additional costs above 10e are discussed with you before proceeding with the job.

*Prices can change depending on the type and condition of the bike. The final price for the repair will be agreed on when the bike will be brought for the appointment (for instance, a city bike or fixie could be slightly cheaper and a cargo bike or vintage bike in bad condition can get more expensive).

> Book your appointment online at <u>bikesandrecords.nl</u> or get in touch <u>+316 24 91 67 57</u> • <u>recordsandbikes@gmail.com</u>